
MOBILE LIBRARY PLUS TIMETABLE 

ROUTE 12 – THIRD THURSDAY OF EACH MONTH 

 

 

Dates of Visits – December 2017-March 2018 

 

21 December   18 January    

15 February   15 March    

    

STOP VILLAGE/TOWN STOP ADDRESS ARRIVE LEAVE 

1 Hardingstone Bouverie House 10.30 10.50 

2 Hardingstone Hardy Drive 11.00 11.20 

3 Duston Southfield Road 11.50 12.10 

4 Northampton Nene Drive, Kings Heath 12.30 12.55 

5 Denton Byepassway, Bus Stop 14.30 15.00 

6 Grendon Sweetacre Close 15.20 15.50 

7 Yardley Hastings Castle Ashby Road 16.00 16.30 

8 Hackleton 70 Main Road/Layby 16.45 17.10 
 

 

For further information on the Mobile Library Service can be found on 

the website. 

www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/leisure/libraries 

0300 126 1000 Customer Services 

First for Wellbeing CIC Limited Registered Number 09857257 

 

 

http://www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/leisure/libraries

